EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260210
PAGE 1
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
EVOLVE REMOTE HEAD
High Performance Industrial Remote Head
Introducing the Evolve Remote Heads, an evolution of our

ONE LAMP REMOTE HEAD
White
ORDERING GUIDE Example: EVO-R-WH-2-L8
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL BODY COLOR NO. OF HEADS HEAD WATTAGE OPTIONS
EVO-R WH White 1 One Heads L4 4 Watt Heads WL NEMA 4X Wet Location
BK Black Coming Soon 2 Two Heads L8 8 Watt Heads
BZ Bronze Coming Soon L16 16 Watt Heads
GY Gray
EVO-R
NOTE: See EVO specification sheet to order the emergency light.
DIMENSIONS
2 LAMPS1 LAMP
6 3⁄8”
6 3⁄8”
3 1⁄16”
2 1⁄16”
1 7⁄16” 6 3⁄8”
6 3⁄8”
3 1⁄16”
2 1⁄16”
1 7⁄16”
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260210
PAGE 3
EVOLVE REMOTE HEAD
High Performance Industrial Remote Head
LAMPHEAD ADJUSTABILITY
WALL MOUNT
Remote Head
CEILING MOUNT
Remote Head
Ceiling
SPACING GUIDE
EVO-R-L04 WALL MOUNT (FLOOD BEAM)
Room Type: Enclosed Corridor
Room Dimensions: 200' x 6' x Ceiling Height
Ceiling/Wall/Floor Reflectance: 80% | 50% | 20%
Path of Egress: 6' Wide
NOTES
1.	 Tilted away from the z-axis
2.	Pointing 5° away from the wall
MOUNTING
HEIGHT (FT)
CEILING
HEIGHT (FT)
SPACING
CENTER TO
CENTER (FT)
ROTATION1
NFPA 101 REQUIREMENTS
AVERAGE
(≥ 1.0 FC)
MINIMUM
(≥ 0.1 FC)
MAXIMUM /
MINIMUM
(≤ 40:1)
7.5 9 111 71 1.01 0.12 31.33
9 11 109 67 1.01 0.11 35.64
10 12 107 65 1.01 0.11 34.73
12 14 103 61 1.00 0.11 33.82
14 16 99 57 1.01 0.12 30.75
EVO-R-L04 WALL MOUNT (WIDE BEAM)
Room Type: Enclosed Corridor
Room Dimensions: 200' x 6' x Ceiling Height
Ceiling/Wall/Floor Reflectance: 80% | 50% | 20%
Path of Egress: 6' Wide
NOTES
1.	 Tilted away from the z-axis
2.	Pointing 5° away from the wall